UTP Patch Cord CAT 6 LSZH, 28 AWG
•
•
•
ANSI/TIA-568.2-D
ISO/IEC 11801
CENELEC EN 50173
•

LSZH (Low Smoke Zero Halogen)
3.8±0.2 mm.
Order Information
Part Number Description Type Color
LMZ-PCL06BU1F-SD Patch Cord CAT 6 LSZH Small Diameter 28 AWG,1F Unshield Blue
LMZ-PCL06BU01-SD Patch Cord CAT 6 LSZH Small Diameter 28 AWG,1M Unshield Blue
LMZ-PCL06BU02-SD Patch Cord CAT 6 LSZH Small Diameter 28 AWG,2M Unshield Blue
LMZ-PCL06BU03-SD Patch Cord CAT 6 LSZH Small Diameter 28 AWG,3M Unshield Blue
LMZ-PCL06xxyy-SD Patch Cord CAT 6 LSZH Small Diameter 28 AWG,yy Unshield xx (Color)
Environmental Specifications
Flammability Rating IEC 60332-1, IEC 61034-2
Temperature -20°C to 75°C